C/W R.O. PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL DATE ORDERED
6053905 Instrument Cluster Peter Tupuola Yes 11/18/2021
6055063 Hub Assy Pauline loane yes 11/30/2021
6054146 Brake Rotor Peter Tupuola Paid by Warranty 12/2/2021
6054911 Lower Arm Pauline loane Paid by Warranty 12/3/2021
6054984 Side Mirror Peter Tupuola Yes 12/7/2021
6054697 Sensor Pauline loane Paid by Warranty 12/7/2021
6055253 Latch Pauline loane Paid by Warranty 12/21/2021
6054429 Heater Hose Pauline loane Yes 12/21/2021
6055048 Window Regulator Peter Tupuola Paid by Warranty 12/22/2021
6055798 Catalytic Converter Pauline loane Paid by Warranty 12/27/2021
6055212 Tensioner Pulley Pauline loane Yes 12/30/2021
6055675 Catalytic Converter Peter Tupuola Paid by Warranty 1/4/2022
6055396 Evaporator Pauline loane Yes 1/26/2022
6054642 Transaxle Assy Peter Tupuola NO 1/27/2022
6056182 Windshield Hose Pauline loane Paid by Warranty 1/28/2022
6055107 Evaporator Peter Tupuola Paid by Warranty 2/2/2022
6055482 Pedal Peter Tupuola Yes 2/2/2022
6055680 Water Pump Peter Tupuola Paid by Warranty 2/8/2022
6055232 Headlamp Switch Pauline loane Paid by Warranty 2/14/2022
6056263 Ignition Wire Pauline loane Paid by Warranty 3/28/2022

PLEASE POST YOUR

Write your name, class # and bran

right.

20 OLDEST SOP'S

Plea:




DATE ARRIVED

DATE CUST NOTIFIED

APPT DATE

TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF

COST $

RETURN TO OE

DATE
12/6/2021 12/6/2021 12/8/2021 2 372.29
12/13/2021 12/13/2021 1/27/2022 31 122
12/13/2021 12/13/2021 12/15/2021 2 69.99
12/20/2021 12/20/2021 1/18/2022 29 119
12/22/2021 12/22/2021 1/21/2022 30 55.13
12/20/2021 12/20/2021 1/4/2022 16 4.4
2/9/2022 2/9/2022 2/9/2022 1 55.54
1/10/2022 1/10/2022 1/12/2022 2 27.29
12/31/2021 12/31/2021 1/26/2022 26 98.3
2/22/2022 2/22/2022 3/17/2022 33 437
1/22/2022 1/22/2022 2/7/2022 24 20.5
2/9/2022 2/10/2022 3/10/2022 29 404
2/2/2022 2/3/2022 2/15/2022 15 248
2/25/2022 2/25/2022 3/3/2022 7 3009.08
2/15/2022 2/15/2022 4/5/2022 53 7.75
2/22/2022 2/22/2022 2/28/2022 6 350
2/22/2022 2/22/2022 2/22/2022 1 143
2/22/2022 2/22/2022 3/10/2022 17 51.96
2/8/2022 2/8/2022 2/8/2022 1 64.4
4/8/2022 4/8/2022 2/8/2022 1 17.1
5676.73

d in the Yellow Box on the top

se email this excel file to bcrossin@nada.org




PUT IN STOCK DATE Jake Jarin SOPT30 Ford & Hyundai

12/6/2021

12/13/2021

12/13/2021

12/20/2021 PLEASE POST YOUR 20

12/22/2021

12/20/2021 OLDEST SOP'S

2/9/2022

1/10/2022

12/31/2021

2/22/2022

1/2/2022

2/9/2022

2/2/2022

2/25/2022

2/15/2022

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

2/22/2022

2/8/2022

4/8/2022




	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

