

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED
6053905	Instrument Cluster	Peter Tupuola	Yes	11/18/2021
6055063	Hub Assy	Pauline loane	yes	11/30/2021
6054146	Brake Rotor	Peter Tupuola	Paid by Warranty	12/2/2021
6054911	Lower Arm	Pauline loane	Paid by Warranty	12/3/2021
6054984	Side Mirror	Peter Tupuola	Yes	12/7/2021
6054697	Sensor	Pauline loane	Paid by Warranty	12/7/2021
6055253	Latch	Pauline loane	Paid by Warranty	12/21/2021
6054429	Heater Hose	Pauline loane	Yes	12/21/2021
6055048	Window Regulator	Peter Tupuola	Paid by Warranty	12/22/2021
6055798	Catalytic Converter	Pauline loane	Paid by Warranty	12/27/2021
6055212	Tensioner Pulley	Pauline loane	Yes	12/30/2021
6055675	Catalytic Converter	Peter Tupuola	Paid by Warranty	1/4/2022
6055396	Evaporator	Pauline loane	Yes	1/26/2022
6054642	Transaxle Assy	Peter Tupuola	NO	1/27/2022
6056182	Windshield Hose	Pauline loane	Paid by Warranty	1/28/2022
6055107	Evaporator	Peter Tupuola	Paid by Warranty	2/2/2022
6055482	Pedal	Peter Tupuola	Yes	2/2/2022
6055680	Water Pump	Peter Tupuola	Paid by Warranty	2/8/2022
6055232	Headlamp Switch	Pauline loane	Paid by Warranty	2/14/2022
6056263	Ignition Wire	Pauline loane	Paid by Warranty	3/28/2022

**Write your name, class # and branch right.**

**PLEASE POST YOUR  
20 OLDEST SOP'S**

**Please**

DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE
12/6/2021	12/6/2021	12/8/2021	2	372.29	
12/13/2021	12/13/2021	1/27/2022	31	122	
12/13/2021	12/13/2021	12/15/2021	2	69.99	
12/20/2021	12/20/2021	1/18/2022	29	119	
12/22/2021	12/22/2021	1/21/2022	30	55.13	
12/20/2021	12/20/2021	1/4/2022	16	4.4	
2/9/2022	2/9/2022	2/9/2022	1	55.54	
1/10/2022	1/10/2022	1/12/2022	2	27.29	
12/31/2021	12/31/2021	1/26/2022	26	98.3	
2/22/2022	2/22/2022	3/17/2022	33	437	
1/22/2022	1/22/2022	2/7/2022	24	20.5	
2/9/2022	2/10/2022	3/10/2022	29	404	
2/2/2022	2/3/2022	2/15/2022	15	248	
2/25/2022	2/25/2022	3/3/2022	7	3009.08	
2/15/2022	2/15/2022	4/5/2022	53	7.75	
2/22/2022	2/22/2022	2/28/2022	6	350	
2/22/2022	2/22/2022	2/22/2022	1	143	
2/22/2022	2/22/2022	3/10/2022	17	51.96	
2/8/2022	2/8/2022	2/8/2022	1	64.4	
4/8/2022	4/8/2022	2/8/2022	1	17.1	

5676.73

**d in the Yellow Box on the top**

**se email this excel file to [bcrossin@nada.org](mailto:bcrossin@nada.org)**

PUT IN STOCK DATE	Jake Jarin SOPT30 Ford & Hyundai
-------------------	----------------------------------

12/6/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/20/2021
12/22/2021
12/20/2021
2/9/2022
1/10/2022
12/31/2021
2/22/2022
1/2/2022
2/9/2022
2/2/2022
2/25/2022
2/15/2022
2/22/2022
2/22/2022
2/22/2022
2/8/2022
4/8/2022

**PLEASE POST YOUR 20  
OLDEST SOP'S**

